
2025 ANNUAL REPORT FORM FOR
CLASS A RECYCLING MATERIALS 

January 1, 2025 thru December 31, 2025

Name: Phone: 
------------------ ------------

Reported By: _______________ _ 

County of Origin: ______________ _ 
(Use separate form for each County of Origin) 

List Materials in Tons 

MUNICIPALITY: 

Corrugated 

Mixed Office Paper 

Newspaper 

Other Paper 

Glass Containers 

Aluminum Containers 

Steel Containers 

Plastic Containers 

Ferrous/Heavy Iron 

Non-ferrous/ Aluminum 

White Goods/Lite Iron 

Commingled 

Single Stream 

Specify Other 

Total 

I certify that the information entered above is true to the best of my knowledge. 

Signature: Title: Date: 
-------------- ---------- ------

THIS FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY March 1st OF THE YEAR FOLLOWING THE DATA REPORTED ABOVE.

Morris County NJ

Stericycle, Inc. (Shredit)

Marvin Bowers

443-271-3928

Regional Env & Compliance Mgr

326.34 tons

326.46  tons

1/13/2026

0.12  tonsHard Drives



Morris County NJ   

County Municipality 2025 Total Tons Hard Drive Tons

BOONTON 2.41                                                   

BROOKSIDE 0.02                                                   

BUDD LAKE 7.96                                                   

BUTLER 1.78                                                   

CEDAR KNOLLS 1.28                                                   

CHATHAM 6.20                                                   

CHATHAM TOWNSHIP 0.20                                                   

CHESTER 1.57                                                   

CHESTER TOWNSHIP 0.28                                                   

DENVILLE 5.90                                                   

DOVER 12.03                                                

EAST HANOVER 15.96                                                

FLANDERS 2.30                                                   

FLORHAM PARK 43.63                                                

GILLETTE 0.28                                                   

HANOVER 1.04                                                   

HIBERNIA 0.09                                                   

JEFFERSON 1.46                                                   

KENVIL 0.40                                                   

KINNELON 1.74                                                   

LAKE HIAWATHA 0.12                                                   

LAKE HOPATCONG 0.39                                                   

LANDING 0.93                                                   

LEDGEWOOD 3.50                                                   

LINCOLN PARK 2.35                                                   

LONG HILL 0.05                                                   

LONG VALLEY 0.55                                                   

MADISON 6.87                                                   

MENDHAM 1.33                                                   

MENDHAM TOWNSHIP 0.70                                                   

MILLINGTON 0.31                                                   

MONTVILLE 2.21                                                   

MORRIS PLAINS 18.78                                                

MORRISTOWN 53.46                                                0.04

MOUNT ARLINGTON 5.53                                                   

MOUNT OLIVE 0.77                                                   

MOUNTAIN LAKES 3.66                                                   

NETCONG 0.21                                                   

NEW VERNON 0.17                                                   

NORTH PLAINFIELD 0.02                                                   

PARSIPPANY 50.40                                                0.08



Morris County NJ   

PARSIPPANY-TROY HILLS 11.02                                                

PEQUANNOCK 0.44                                                   

PEQUANNOCK TOWNSHIP 1.93                                                   

PICATINNY ARSENAL 0.61                                                   

PINE BROOK 6.41                                                   

POMPTON PLAINS 12.32                                                

RANDOLPH 4.84                                                   

RIVERDALE 2.23                                                   

ROCKAWAY 9.02                                                   

ROCKAWAY TOWNSHIP 0.26                                                   

ROXBURY TOWNSHIP 1.94                                                   

STIRLING 1.29                                                   

SUCCASUNNA 1.57                                                   

TOWACO 0.48                                                   

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 0.06                                                   

WAYNE 0.02                                                   

WHARTON 1.10                                                   

WHIPPANY 11.95                                                

Grand Total 326.34                                              0.12




